TESS Magnitude

TESS Magnitude

Residual

—h )t b e

R G G G G S G QT G §
NNN_LOPPPORNOD L OGiaaaiorO

WN—=2-NOONOOOITRARWN—=LO00OONOOOITRA~WN

— b —h

4169

9-8-76-54-32-10123 4

5 6 7 8 910111213
Time (JD, t-2458640)

15

15.5 ;-"-?

16

16.5 [

17

17.5
-0.2

0.245

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1
Rotation phase (period: 10.8924 hours)

1.2

0.24

0.235 -

0.23

0.225 -

0.22 -

0.215 -

0.21

R R N N N B B
123456 78

9 1011121314151617 181920 21 22 23 24
Frequency (c/d)



